South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 01, 2024, 11:29:58 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3065 (Rat #0028, Act #0008 of 1991) General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, R.S. Corning, J.L. Harris and J.G. Mattos
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-20-385 so as to provide the powers and
duties of county mental retardation boards.

12/12/90
12/12/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
01/10/91
01/17/91
01/22/91
01/23/91
01/29/91
01/29/91
01/30/91
03/12/91
03/18/91
03/18/91
03/18/91
04/02/91

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-55

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-55

Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-13

Read second time HJ-31

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-14
Read second time SJ-21

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21

Read third time and enrolled SJ-7

Ratified R 28

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/18/91

Act No. 8

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



