South Carolina Legislature

May 01, 2024, 11:29:58 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3065 (Rat #0028, Act #0008 of 1991) General Bill, By P.B. Harris, Carnell, R.S. Corning, J.L. Harris and J.G. Mattos
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-20-385 so as to provide the powers and
duties of county mental retardation boards.

12/12/90	House	Prefiled	
12/12/90	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs	
01/08/91	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-55	
01/08/91	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-55	
01/10/91	House	Recalled from Committee on Ways and Means HJ-13	
01/17/91	House	Read second time HJ-31	
01/22/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18	
01/23/91	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-14	
01/29/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-21	
01/29/91	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21	
01/30/91	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-7	
03/12/91		Ratified R 28	
03/18/91		Signed By Governor	
03/18/91		Effective date 03/18/91	
03/18/91		Act No. 8	
04/02/91		Copies available	